                   www.sepax-tech.com                                                                                                      Toll Free: 1-877-SEPAX-US
Thinking about ~$80K UHPLC Bio System
and sub 2 SEC column?  What if Similar
High Resolution & Fast Biomolecule
Separation can be achieved with just
One Single Column using your existing
regular HPLC?
Sepax Zenix™ SEC 7.8x200mm

               5) Uracil
  NOTES         Zenix™ SEC 7.8x200mm
Zenix SEC-300 Ordering Information
                Z777030  Zenix SEC-300, 3 m, 15 cm x 7.8 mm
                Z777031  Zenix SEC-300, 3 m, 20 cm x 7.8 mm
                Z777032  Zenix SEC-300, 3 m, 25 cm x 7.8 mm
                Z777033  Zenix SEC-300, 3 m, 30 cm x 7.8 mm
See: www.sigmaaldrich.com/sepax for a complete listing of these and other Sepax Technologies products
T1003ZZ